
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :29-12-2023 
 

Date : 29.12.2023  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case 

No. 

Name of 

the 

Applican

t 

C.C 

Type 

Judg

e / 

Cour

t 

Name 

C.C 

Applied 

For 

Dealin

g  

Sectio

n 

Sea

t 

1 
132028/20

23 
29.12.2023 

RSA-

415/2023 
D NAYAK C.O. 

 

Judgeme

nt Dtd. 

2023-

12-22 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 
132029/20

23 
29.12.2023 

RSA-

397/2017 
M K PANDA C.O. 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

12-22 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

3 
132030/20

23 
29.12.2023 

RSA-

198/2022 
G SUNDARA C.O. 

 

Judgeme

nt Dtd. 

2023-

12-22 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

4 
132031/20

23 
29.12.2023 

RSA-

470/2018 

ASHUTOSH 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

12-22 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

5 
132044/20

23 
29.12.2023 

BLAPL-

14398/20

23 

M. DAS C.O. 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

12-22 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

6 
132045/20

23 
29.12.2023 

BLAPL-

14380/20

23 

M. DAS C.O. 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

12-22 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

7 
132046/20

23 
29.12.2023 

BLAPL-

14373/20

23 

M. DAS C.O. 
 

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

12-22 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

8 
132047/20

23 
29.12.2023 

WP(C)-

18071/20

22 

J. SAHOO C.O. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-

12-31 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-6 

(Sea

t 

No-

35) 

9 
132048/20

23 
29.12.2023 

BLAPL-

14276/20

23 

R.B. 

MISHRA 
C.O. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

BAIL-2 

(Sea

t 

No-



1 12-21 11) 

10 
132049/20

23 
29.12.2023 

BLAPL-

14347/20

23 

J. 

PARDHAN 
C.O. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

12-22 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

11 
132050/20

23 
29.12.2023 

CONTC-

10277/20

23 

M.R.ROUTR

AY 
C.O. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

12-22 

CONTEM

PT 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

12 
132051/20

23 
29.12.2023 

CONTC-

9339/202

3 

G.SUNDARA C.O. 

COUR

T 

NO. 

1 

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

12-22 

CONTEM

PT 

(Sea

t 

No-

8) 

13 
132032/20

23 
29.12.2023 

WA-

2128/202

3 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENERA

L  

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

11-02 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

14 
132033/20

23 
29.12.2023 

WA-

2127/202

3 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENERA

L  

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

11-02 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

15 
132034/20

23 
29.12.2023 

WA-

1990/202

3 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENERA

L  

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

10-30 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

16 
132035/20

23 
29.12.2023 

WA-

1688/202

2 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENERA

L  

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

10-12 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

17 
132036/20

23 
29.12.2023 

WA-

1688/202

2 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENERA

L  

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

10-12 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

18 
132037/20

23 
29.12.2023 

WA-

1570/202

3 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENERA

L  

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

10-17 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

19 
132038/20

23 
29.12.2023 

WA-

1566/202

3 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENERA

L   

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

20 
132039/20

23 
29.12.2023 

WA-

1559/202

3 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENERA

L  

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

11-07 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

21 
132040/20

23 
29.12.2023 

WA-

1549/202

3 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENERA

L  

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

11-07 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

22 
132041/20

23 
29.12.2023 

WA-

1541/202

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

GENERA

L  

Order 

Dtd. 

WRIT 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 



3 BEHERA 2023-

11-07 

No-

7) 

23 
132042/20

23 
29.12.2023 

WP(C)-

8487/202

0 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

GENERA

L  

Order 

Dtd. 

2023-

05-12 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-6 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

24 
132043/20

23 
29.12.2023 

MATA-

353/2023 

CHANDAN 

KUMAR 

NAYAK 

GENERA

L   

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

N I C 

 


